
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachael O'Donnell - (149356) - Garioch ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.27 786 F 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:03.10 770 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:03.20 768 F 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:03.33 766 H 01/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Carnegie 1

2:03.72 758 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:03.83 756 F 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:03.84 756 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:03.92 755 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.05 752 F 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:04.28 748 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:04.35 747 F 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:04.43 745 F 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:04.46 745 C 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:04.71 740 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:04.89 737 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:05.06 734 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.07 734 S 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.18 732  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:05.31 730 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:05.33 730  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:05.33 730 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.52 726 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:05.53 726 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:06.12 716 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Carnegie 1

2:06.13 716 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:06.24 714 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.25 714 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1
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2:06.25 714 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:06.25 714 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.29 713 F 26/03/11 WISE 2011 Dublin Carnegie 1

2:06.29 713 F 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.31 713 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:06.32 712 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:06.56 708 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:06.84 704 H 07/06/14 Mare Nostrum - Monaco Monte Carlo Carnegie 1

2:07.09 700 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:07.09 700 F 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:07.16 698 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.22 697 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.25 697  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:07.37 695 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:07.44 694 H 05/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Carnegie 1

2:07.47 693 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:07.57 692 H 14/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Carnegie 1

2:07.81 688  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.81 688 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:08.62 675  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:08.66 674 H 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Carnegie 1

2:09.12 667 H 03/09/11 Sainsbury's UK School Games 2011 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:09.27 665  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:09.28 665 F 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:09.43 662  13/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:10.88 641 H 30/06/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:11.05 638 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Carnegie 1

2:11.07 638  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:11.45 632  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:11.62 630  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:12.13 623 H 05/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:12.24 621 H 04/09/10 UK School Games 2010 Sunderland Carnegie 1

2:12.25 621 H 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:13.74 600 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

2:13.88 598 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:14.14 595  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:14.88 585  13/02/09 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:16.93 559  25/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:17.02 558 H 24/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:17.11 557  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Carnegie 2

2:17.68 550  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:17.78 549 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:19.51 529  11/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:20.88 513  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:21.02 512  03/05/08 City of Glasgow Open Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

2:21.09 511 H 18/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:21.88 503  11/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:22.13 500  15/02/08 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:29.65 428  28/06/07 Scottish National Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:31.50 413  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:34.51 389  21/01/07 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Carnegie 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.22 697 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:03.92 755 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.89 737 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.25 697  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:03.84 756 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:05.31 730 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:06.84 704 H 07/06/14 Mare Nostrum - Monaco Monte Carlo Carnegie 1

2:03.83 756 F 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:05.52 726 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Carnegie 1

2:04.28 748 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:02.27 786 F 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:03.10 770 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:03.33 766 H 01/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Carnegie 1

2:04.35 747 F 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.24 714 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.31 713 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.06 734 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.07 734 S 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.33 730 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:04.05 752 F 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:06.32 712 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:06.29 713 F 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.25 714 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.09 700 F 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:07.09 700 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:04.43 745 F 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.16 698 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:06.12 716 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Carnegie 1

2:07.37 695 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:06.56 708 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:03.20 768 F 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:03.72 758 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:06.25 714 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:04.46 745 C 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.81 688 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.81 688  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:05.18 732  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:07.57 692 H 14/04/12 Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012 Eindhoven Carnegie 1

2:07.44 694 H 05/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Carnegie 1

2:06.13 716 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:09.27 665  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:11.07 638  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Carnegie 1

2:09.12 667 H 03/09/11 Sainsbury's UK School Games 2011 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:04.71 740 F 30/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:05.53 726 S 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:07.47 693 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:10.88 641 H 30/06/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:08.66 674 H 28/05/11 Celtic Tri Nations 2011 Swansea Carnegie 1

2:08.62 675  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:05.33 730  10/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:06.29 713 F 26/03/11 WISE 2011 Dublin Carnegie 1

2:09.43 662  13/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:13.74 600 F 31/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2
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2:12.24 621 H 04/09/10 UK School Games 2010 Sunderland Carnegie 1

2:12.13 623 H 05/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:11.45 632  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:11.62 630  25/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:11.05 638 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Carnegie 1

2:09.28 665 F 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:12.25 621 H 09/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:13.88 598 H 24/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:16.93 559  25/06/09 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:17.78 549 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:14.14 595  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:17.68 550  11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:14.88 585  13/02/09 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:17.11 557  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Carnegie 2

2:17.02 558 H 24/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:20.88 513  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:21.09 511 H 18/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Carnegie 1

2:21.02 512  03/05/08 City of Glasgow Open Meet Glasgow Carnegie 2

2:19.51 529  11/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:21.88 503  11/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:22.13 500  15/02/08 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Carnegie 1

2:29.65 428  28/06/07 Scottish National Open Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:31.50 413  26/05/07 City of Glasgow Open Mt Glasgow Carnegie 1

2:34.51 389  21/01/07 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Carnegie 1
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